FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro

Caracteristicas de
conduccion

Material
Material técnico
Direccion del hilo

Tratamiento de
superficie

Rosca

M3

Hexagon

Laton
Ccu2/cu3
Derecha
Niquelado

Métrica

Especificacidon técnica

d-D

dk (max.)
h

m (max.)
P

S

t

M3
5

6.5
2.5
0.5
5.5
4.5

Tuerca hexagonal ciega
DIN 1587 Laton CU2/CU3
Niquelado M3 (#DIN)

Articulo No.
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 500

Normas

NEN
DIN

Disefo técnico
m_

dy

" IF i i i 4 4

47360.030.001
950355205192
31161705
8715492844132

Solo embalaje
completo

1618
1587

t
h




